osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Dia. Center
Insert
Peripheral
InsertD
(mm)
Lc
(mm)
l1
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
7803410 PMD11R020SS020-1S Cylindrical Shank Short 20.00 1 10.00 20.00 35.00 130.00 20.00 ZPNT10 ZDKT11
7803411 PMD11R025SS025-1S Cylindrical Shank Short 25.00 1 10.00 25.00 45.00 140.00 25.00 ZPNT13 ZDKT11
7803412 PMD11R032SS032-1S Cylindrical Shank Short 32.00 1 10.00 28.00 50.00 150.00 32.00 ZPNT17 ZDKT11
7803413 PMD11R020SS020-1L Cylindrical Shank Long 20.00 1 10.00 20.00 60.00 185.00 20.00 ZPNT10 ZDKT11
7803414 PMD11R025SS025-1L Cylindrical Shank Long 25.00 1 10.00 25.00 75.00 220.00 25.00 ZPNT13 ZDKT11
7803415 PMD11R032SS032-1L Cylindrical Shank Long 32.00 1 10.00 28.00 90.00 230.00 32.00 ZPNT17 ZDKT11
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
DESIGNATION EXPLANATION
PMD 11 R 020 SS 20-1 S
Series Insert